Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
The S30 Series of Prox Lights features a single high current LED enclosed in a 30mm Barrel Style Housing. The S30 Series
feature an NPN and PNP strobe signal with a 0-10 VDC analog intensity control signal for added versatility. These lights also
feature a built in potentiometer for manual intensity control. Each S30 comes potted with a two-part epoxy designed to protect the
electronics and provide a sleek finished product. The S30 Series has multiple mounting options allowing for ease of install and
comes with two locking bolts.
Electrical Input 24 VDC +/- 5%

& WHI (White)
─»
Part Number Key
Lenses:
W – Wide
L - Line
* Lights come standard with Narrow lenses
Attention
Please note that the power requirements are 250mA at 24VDC. Failure to supply light with 250mA will
result in non-repeatable lighting. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more information.
!
Standard M12 mating cable color code:
1 – 24V
2 – NPN
3 – GND
4 – PNP
5 – 0-10V
BROWN
WHITE